*** Elenco Turni di servizio ***

Data Ditta/Sede/Autoscuola

17-10-23 CESENA - T
17-10-23 ANTONIO BERTI
17-10-23 C.I.D.A.M. 4
17-10-23 MONTI SAS

Codice Cognome

000020
FO0020
FO0502
FO0620

PIOVACCARI
PIOVACCARI
CHIAROMONTE
MANCINI

Nome

STE.
STE.
AND.
BRU.

o oo
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MINISTERO DELLE
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